

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No. 499/2006

COMMR.OF CUSTOMS, NEW DELHI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S TEXCOMASH EXPORT

Respondent(s)

Date : 30/07/2015 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. SIKRI

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mrs. Pinky Anand, ASG
Mr. K. Radhakrishna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. T.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.K.Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijoy Kumar Jain, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the matter tomorrow i.e. on 31st July, 2015.

(Ashok Raj Singh)
Court Master

(Suman Jain)
Court Master